1/10 SCALE ELECTRIC
FORMULA CAR
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
- TRANSMISSION: 2 DRIVE WHEELS
- BODY: LEXAN FORMULA MODEL (NOT INCLUDED)
- ADJUSTABLE FRONT TOE, CAMBER AND CASTER
- ADJUSTABLE REAR HEIGHT
- BUMPER /FRONT BACKSTOP

03170-7 2.3
03170-9
BLACK
YELLOW
BLUE
RED IN KIT
FUCHSIA
GREEN1.4-3.5
1.3-2.9
PROGRESSIVE SPRINGS
03170-10
BAG 7
6
P-ONE SHOCKS OIL
CODE                  CST
SO-350                 350
SO-400                 400
SO-450                 450
SO-500                 500
SO-550                 550
SO-600                 600
SO-650                 650
SO-700                 700(IN KIT)
SO-800                 800
93001
M3 x6
03044
03035-6